
Governor’s	
  Cup	
  2021	
  –Women’s	
  Slalom	
  

Standings	
  by	
  Age	
  Category	
  

	
  

Name	
  

SL1-­‐
ranking	
  
by	
  age	
  

SL1-­‐
points	
  
by	
  age	
   	
  	
  

SL2-­‐
ranking	
  
by	
  age	
  

SL2-­‐
points	
  by	
  

age	
   	
  	
  
Points	
  
Day	
  1	
   Age	
  Category	
  

Green	
  Elizabeth	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   200	
   Coach	
  
Anderson	
  Amy	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   160	
   Coach	
  
Wilhelm	
  Ashley	
   DNS	
   0	
   	
  	
   DNS	
   0	
   	
  	
   0	
   Coach	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Easterday	
  Emma	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   200	
   U8	
  
Eckel	
  Sage	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   160	
   U8	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Lippuner	
  Miya	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   180	
   U10	
  
Edwards	
  Atlee	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   180	
   U10	
  
Scott	
  Sunni	
   5	
   45	
   	
  	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   105	
   U10	
  
Michailov	
  Sophia	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   5	
   45	
   	
  	
   105	
   U10	
  
Braun	
  Arden	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   100	
   U10	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Norrington	
  Isla	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   200	
   U12	
  
Platt	
  Sophia	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   140	
   U12	
  
Montgomery	
  
Faith	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   130	
   U12	
  
Anderson	
  Ava	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   110	
   U12	
  
Scott	
  Sydney	
   5	
   45	
   	
  	
   5	
   45	
   	
  	
   90	
   U12	
  
Hester	
  Alexandra	
   6	
   40	
   	
  	
   6	
   40	
   	
  	
   80	
   U12	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Johnson	
  Maraid	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   200	
   U14	
  
Anderson	
  Ashlynn	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   160	
   U14	
  
Gander	
  Grace	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   120	
   U14	
  
Mulderig	
  Regan	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   5	
   45	
   	
  	
   95	
   U14	
  
Perfetti	
  Avabella	
   DNF	
   0	
   	
  	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   50	
   U14	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
O'Donnell	
  Nicole	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   200	
   U16	
  
Cain	
  Aidan	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   140	
   U16	
  
Schmidt	
  
Alexsandra	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   5	
   45	
   	
  	
   105	
   U16	
  
Allen	
  Madeline	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   100	
   U16	
  
Nolan	
  Vienna	
   5	
   45	
   	
  	
   6	
   40	
   	
  	
   85	
   U16	
  
Allen	
  Kaitlin	
   DNF	
   0	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   80	
   U16	
  
Johnson	
  Neave	
   DNS	
   0	
   	
  	
   DNS	
   0	
   	
  	
   0	
   U16	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  



Lynch	
  Emma	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   200	
   U19	
  
Easterday	
  Maddie	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   160	
   U19	
  
Lynch	
  Caitlin	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   120	
   U19	
  
Willig	
  Sydney	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   100	
   U19	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Willig	
  Lisa	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   1	
   100	
   	
  	
   200	
   U50	
  
Fossett	
  Karin	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   140	
   U50	
  
Towberman	
  
Tiffany	
   3	
   60	
   	
  	
   4	
   50	
   	
  	
   110	
   U50	
  
Michailov	
  
Alexandra	
   DSQ	
   0	
   	
  	
   2	
   80	
   	
  	
   80	
   U50	
  
Morris	
  Mirra	
   DNS	
   0	
   	
  	
   DNS	
   0	
   	
  	
   0	
   U50	
  
	
  


